3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Roost Coin

Young Peezy AKA Pepe
Nunu is Cat

Based Father Pepe
DEGEN

PEPE

BASED USA AIRDROP
FUNGI

Mochi

Chinese BRETT

# Date & time

BASE
Oxeebe8e413e59b40930366F6c4e251137ebadd4bae

Transaction Id

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

105,610 im

1.199999999999999956 PEEZY

1.3379420 NUNU

20.00000000 FPEPE

15,255 m

20,000,000,000 om

3,500,000 Claim on: basedusa.live/?claim
210,000,000 m

4.000000000000000000 MOCHI

0.059999999999999998 CHRETT

Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0xeebe8e413e59b40930366f6c4e251137ebadd4ae

Date & time

2024-06-16
15:01:41

2024-06-12
15:25:27

2024-06-07
11:51:55

2024-05-28
00:32:13

2024-05-28
00:31:47

2024-05-25
10:47:57

2024-05-05
03:09:39

2024-05-05
02:48:33

2024-04-27
03:00:51

Transaction Id

Ox3e?adle955b1a52520ee

fbcle3d75e30ed70a143a83

c2celebaft4eed7b360dfhb5

Ox3fb09e38182a8cedldlf

7b4b7b9t3f830bce551ele

a4050c877dch53%a35f1fe

Oxf3270ffbS55bb2efle4as

£75d6d3e4216e5f0996538

64dc78e4e062cde80b4528

Oxab6f1l6c454085a790ee3l

b3bfc290b232603cad8%af

0630416e8b37d4ad7e7bec

0x9985577840f405%ec5fhb

77204bf83€97914c53099d

1fal4e?2e463d87d00cfbbe

Oxebd236bafe7d076f4bf3

fdaB6014a483335a017dd3

3d3eeb66023chafcff3f5ld

0x107b4b766e4bcBbda8ce

8d683153a40d8f5f682dcS

4508e2acl17ba26077f7676

0x6c2c3134567105097556

7fble7e3493192a97128d4

dfdlf21daf3c5d0d52ae4d

OxaShd0B78f1f9c9b7ab4?

01718612fd37e2ecB45a4e

oceB5ch05e07c418d3%9ebb

Amount

+

+

0.14207779 LONGCAT

0.0599999999999999
98 CHRETT

1.3379420 NUNU

10.00000000 FPEPE

10.00000000 FPEPE

3,500,000 Claim
on:
basedusa.live/?cla
im

15,255 m

1.1999999999999999
56 PEEZY

105,610 im

2/3


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3e9ad1e955b1a52520eefbc1e375e30ed70a143a83c2ce1ebaf4eed7b360dfb5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3e9ad1e955b1a52520eefbc1e375e30ed70a143a83c2ce1ebaf4eed7b360dfb5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3e9ad1e955b1a52520eefbc1e375e30ed70a143a83c2ce1ebaf4eed7b360dfb5
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3fb09e38182a8ced1d1f7b4b7b9f3f830bce551e0ea4050c877dcb539a35f1fe
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3fb09e38182a8ced1d1f7b4b7b9f3f830bce551e0ea4050c877dcb539a35f1fe
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3fb09e38182a8ced1d1f7b4b7b9f3f830bce551e0ea4050c877dcb539a35f1fe
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf3270ffb55bb2ef1e4a5f75d6d3e42f6e5f099653864dc78e4e062cde80b4528
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf3270ffb55bb2ef1e4a5f75d6d3e42f6e5f099653864dc78e4e062cde80b4528
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xf3270ffb55bb2ef1e4a5f75d6d3e42f6e5f099653864dc78e4e062cde80b4528
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa6f16c454085a790ee31b3bfc290b232603cad89af0630416e8b37d4ad7e7bec
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa6f16c454085a790ee31b3bfc290b232603cad89af0630416e8b37d4ad7e7bec
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa6f16c454085a790ee31b3bfc290b232603cad89af0630416e8b37d4ad7e7bec
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9985577840f4059ec5fb77204bf83e97914c53099d1fa14e2e463d87d00cf6bc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9985577840f4059ec5fb77204bf83e97914c53099d1fa14e2e463d87d00cf6bc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x9985577840f4059ec5fb77204bf83e97914c53099d1fa14e2e463d87d00cf6bc
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xebd236bafe7d076f4bf3fda06014a483335a017dd33d3ee66023cba9cff3f51d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xebd236bafe7d076f4bf3fda06014a483335a017dd33d3ee66023cba9cff3f51d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xebd236bafe7d076f4bf3fda06014a483335a017dd33d3ee66023cba9cff3f51d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x107b4b766e4bc06da8ce8d683f53a40d8f5f682dc54508e2ac17ba26077f7676
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x107b4b766e4bc06da8ce8d683f53a40d8f5f682dc54508e2ac17ba26077f7676
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x107b4b766e4bc06da8ce8d683f53a40d8f5f682dc54508e2ac17ba26077f7676
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6c2c31345671050975567fb1e7e3493192a97128d4dfd1f21daf3c5d0d52ae4d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6c2c31345671050975567fb1e7e3493192a97128d4dfd1f21daf3c5d0d52ae4d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x6c2c31345671050975567fb1e7e3493192a97128d4dfd1f21daf3c5d0d52ae4d
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa5bd0078f1f9c9b7ab4751718612fd37e2ec045a4e5ce05cb05e07c418d39ebb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa5bd0078f1f9c9b7ab4751718612fd37e2ec045a4e5ce05cb05e07c418d39ebb
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xa5bd0078f1f9c9b7ab4751718612fd37e2ec045a4e5ce05cb05e07c418d39ebb

10

11
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Date & time

2024-04-25
02:13:51

2024-04-22
00:43:21

2024-04-21
07:46:19

Transaction Id

Oxdale54d03072747638de

8dc9b7a62dbasS56%abebcSo

022f91e31761f282fd7fd0

0x548c29bfe3ac?53d965e

005f5588acéesathla2f4é

80f936be0d37867890233b

Ox3albbedc67867210811d

8c6fdba4eS5eclb6bf82F9fhb

42b0bb6db442ffObdaeccal

Amount

+ 20,000,000,000 om

+ 494,611 m

+ 4.0000000000000000
00 MOCHI

v

3/3


https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xda0e54d03072747638de8dc9b7a62d6a569abe6c56022f91e31761f282fd7fd0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xda0e54d03072747638de8dc9b7a62d6a569abe6c56022f91e31761f282fd7fd0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0xda0e54d03072747638de8dc9b7a62d6a569abe6c56022f91e31761f282fd7fd0
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x548c29bfe3ac953d965e005f5588ac6e5afb142f4680f936be0d37867890233b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x548c29bfe3ac953d965e005f5588ac6e5afb142f4680f936be0d37867890233b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x548c29bfe3ac953d965e005f5588ac6e5afb142f4680f936be0d37867890233b
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3a16bedc67867210811d8c6fdba4e5ec16bf82f9fb42b0b6db442ff0bdaecca3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3a16bedc67867210811d8c6fdba4e5ec16bf82f9fb42b0b6db442ff0bdaecca3
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x3a16bedc67867210811d8c6fdba4e5ec16bf82f9fb42b0b6db442ff0bdaecca3

